502744489 03/28/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2791085

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
COMTECH M2M LIMITED	09/01/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMSCREEN GROUP LIMITED	
Street Address:	AMSCREEN HOUSE PARAGON BUSINESS PARK	
Internal Address:	CHORLEY NEW ROAD HORWICH	
City:	BOLTON LANCASHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BL6 6HG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7516223
Patent Number:	7889852

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)759-5646

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 3123571313

Email: maburto@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: BARNES & THORNBURG LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2786

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690-2786

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	920670-96414	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEFFREY R. GRAY	
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey R. Gray/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/28/2014	

Total Attachments: 2

source=NameChangeDocument#page1.tif source=NameChangeDocument#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 032565 FRAME: 0729

502744489



Companies House

Home I Links

Bookmark site |

About us

Forms

Press Desk

Careers

Contact us

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: AMSCREEN GROUP LIMITED AMSCREEN HOUSE PARAGON BUSINESS PARK CHORLEY NEW ROAD HORWICH **BOLTON LANCASHIRE** BL6 6HG Company No. 02751472

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 29/09/1992

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

74909 - Other professional, scientific and technical

activities not elsewhere classified

Accounting Reference Date: 30/09

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/09/2012 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/06/2014 Last Return Made Up To: 27/09/2013

Next Return Due: 25/10/2014

Mortgage: Number of charges: 9 (4 outstanding / 5

satisfied / 0 part satisfied) Last Members List: 27/09/2013

Previous Names:

Date of **Previous Name** change COMTECH M2M LIMITED 01/09/2008

05/12/2007

COMTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

12/06/2002

COMPLEMENTARY

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this

company.

Order information on this

company

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

Are you satisfied with our service?

▶ Have you got a question?

20/02/2014 15:48

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

Тор

Contact Centre: +44 (0)303 1234 500 (national call rate) Minicom - 02920381245 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) Mon-Fri Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Accessibility | Use of cookies | Information Rights | Code of Compliance | © Crown Copyright 2003





20/02/2014 15:48